
Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

ThinLine EA Advanced 5.2 Competition– Open

31 August - 3 September 2017

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 25

714 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI1
Michelle Baker, G/2009/BA/168/AUS/WB, (Prestige x Flowervale Ferronique)NSW

75.000 0.000 71.6430.000 0.000 68.286 0

187 Riley Alexander FIDERHALL2
Becky Sellick, G//BR//GER/WB, ( x )NSW

73.571 0.000 70.9290.000 0.000 68.286 0

931 Rodney Martin PR FIRENZ3
Emily James, G/2007/CH/157/AUS/WB, (Fürst Piccolo x PR Rochelle Rochelle)NSW

69.429 0.000 70.1430.000 0.000 70.857 0

6963 Cathy Chittenden NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK4
Cathy Chittenden,G/2007/BA/170/AUS/WB, (Sir Donnerhall x Harvest Madagascar)NSW

72.143 0.000 69.8570.000 0.000 67.571 0

697 Alycia Targa NEVERSFELDE KENYA5
Jane Bruce, G/2010/DB/173/AUS/WB, (Sir Donnerhall x Neversfelde Kudu)NSW

67.429 0.000 67.5000.000 0.000 67.571 0

8006 Brianna Cartwright PACIFIC FABLE6
Eva Wright, M/2009/BA/165/AUS/WB, (Celerity Park Fabulous Lad x Pacific Halo)NSW

64.429 0.000 66.5000.000 0.000 68.571 0

2809 Amanda Shoobridge REVELWOOD FLORENTINE7
Amanda Shoobridge,M/2006/CH/172/AUS/HANN, (Ferrero Rocher x Donna Prima)NSW

65.571 0.000 65.0710.000 0.000 64.571 0

50 Linda Foster NEVERSFELDE SAMIRO8
Linda Foster, G/2006/BA/165/AUS/WB, (Sandro Hit x Harvest Madagascar)NSW

66.143 0.000 64.7860.000 0.000 63.429 0

7850 Robyne Smith GWANDALAN LUCA9
Robyne Smith, G/2009/BA/165/AUS/WB, (Le Grande Pomme x Annie)NSW

67.714 0.000 64.5710.000 0.000 61.429 0

6728 Andrew Buckley W ELLINGTON10
Andrew Buckley, M/2009/DC/168/USA /OLDBG, (Wynton x Dream Rubina)NSW

63.857 0.000 63.7140.000 0.000 63.571 0

1017 Courtney Larard BENALBYN ROCK ON BY11
Courtney Larard & Naomi OFarrell, G/2009/BA/167/AUS/WB, (Riverside (Imp) x Benalbyn Airs and Graces)NSW

63.143 0.000 63.5710.000 0.000 64.000 0

8101 Jessica Clark REMEMBER ME12
Jodie Clark, G/2009/BL/175/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Marge R)NSW

63.571 0.000 63.0710.000 0.000 62.571 0

6182 Davena Irish RUBICON I13
Davena Irish,S/2008/BR/175/AUS/HANN, (Richmond H x Intimate Encounters )NSW

62.143 0.000 62.4290.000 0.000 62.714 0

6337 Nina Boyd SPRINGFIELD PASSION HIT14
Nina Boyd,S/0/BA/-/AUS/WB, (Smash Hit x patou)ACT

61.429 0.000 60.5000.000 0.000 59.571 0

756 Shaun France RIONNARC15
Shaun France, M/2008/BL/177/AUS/WB, (Regardez moi x Scarlett)NSW

61.714 0.000 60.1430.000 0.000 58.571 0

7845 Claudia Hobson ROMULUS R16
Claudia Hobson, G/2009/CH/168/AUS/AWHA, (Regardez Moi x Delphinium)NSW

60.429 0.000 60.0710.000 0.000 59.714 0
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Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

CSG EA Advanced 5.3 Competition– Open

31 August - 3 September 2017

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 28

931 Rodney Martin PR FIRENZ1
Emily James, G/2007/CH/157/AUS/WB, (Fürst Piccolo x PR Rochelle Rochelle)NSW

72.763 0.000 73.48774.211 0.000 0.000 0

697 Alycia Targa NEVERSFELDE KENYA2
Jane Bruce, G/2010/DB/173/AUS/WB, (Sir Donnerhall x Neversfelde Kudu)NSW

70.000 0.000 70.06670.132 0.000 0.000 0

714 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI3
Michelle Baker, G/2009/BA/168/AUS/WB, (Prestige x Flowervale Ferronique)NSW

74.605 0.000 69.93465.263 0.000 0.000 0

50 Linda Foster NEVERSFELDE SAMIRO4
Linda Foster, G/2006/BA/165/AUS/WB, (Sandro Hit x Harvest Madagascar)NSW

68.947 0.000 68.09267.237 0.000 0.000 0

6963 Cathy Chittenden NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK5
Cathy Chittenden,G/2007/BA/170/AUS/WB, (Sir Donnerhall x Harvest Madagascar)NSW

66.974 0.000 67.63268.289 0.000 0.000 0

2809 Amanda Shoobridge REVELWOOD FLORENTINE6
Amanda Shoobridge,M/2006/CH/172/AUS/HANN, (Ferrero Rocher x Donna Prima)NSW

65.789 0.000 66.11866.447 0.000 0.000 0

187 Riley Alexander FIDERHALL7
Becky Sellick, G//BR//GER/WB, ( x )NSW

62.368 0.000 65.98769.605 0.000 0.000 0

6182 Davena Irish RUBICON I8
Davena Irish,S/2008/BR/175/AUS/HANN, (Richmond H x Intimate Encounters )NSW

61.184 0.000 65.72470.263 0.000 0.000 0

8006 Brianna Cartwright PACIFIC FABLE9
Eva Wright, M/2009/BA/165/AUS/WB, (Celerity Park Fabulous Lad x Pacific Halo)NSW

61.842 0.000 64.40866.974 0.000 0.000 0

7850 Robyne Smith GWANDALAN LUCA10
Robyne Smith, G/2009/BA/165/AUS/WB, (Le Grande Pomme x Annie)NSW

63.947 0.000 64.07964.211 0.000 0.000 0

6337 Nina Boyd SPRINGFIELD PASSION HIT11
Nina Boyd,S/0/BA/-/AUS/WB, (Smash Hit x patou)ACT

63.421 0.000 62.96162.500 0.000 0.000 1

8101 Jessica Clark REMEMBER ME12
Jodie Clark, G/2009/BL/175/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Marge R)NSW

62.895 0.000 61.77660.658 0.000 0.000 0

6728 Andrew Buckley W ELLINGTON13
Andrew Buckley, M/2009/DC/168/USA /OLDBG, (Wynton x Dream Rubina)NSW

60.789 0.000 60.78960.789 0.000 0.000 0

7845 Claudia Hobson ROMULUS R14
Claudia Hobson, G/2009/CH/168/AUS/AWHA, (Regardez Moi x Delphinium)NSW

58.289 0.000 60.06661.842 0.000 0.000 0

1017 Courtney Larard BENALBYN ROCK ON BY15
Courtney Larard & Naomi OFarrell, G/2009/BA/167/AUS/WB, (Riverside (Imp) x Benalbyn Airs and Graces)NSW

57.763 0.000 60.00062.237 0.000 0.000 0

756 Shaun France RIONNARC16
Shaun France, M/2008/BL/177/AUS/WB, (Regardez moi x Scarlett)NSW

54.211 0.000 57.96161.711 0.000 0.000 0
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Championship Results2017 NSW Dressage Championships

ThinLine & CSG Advanced Open Championship

PR FIRENZ Rodney Martin 70.143 33 73.487 35 143.630 68931

BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker 71.643 35 69.934 33 141.577 68714

NEVERSFELDE KENYA Alycia Targa 67.500 31 70.066 34 137.566 65697

NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK Cathy Chittenden 69.857 32 67.632 31 137.489 636963

FIDERHALL Riley Alexander 70.929 34 65.987 29 136.915 63187

NEVERSFELDE SAMIRO Linda Foster 64.786 28 68.092 32 132.878 6050

REVELWOOD FLORENTINE Amanda Shoobridge 65.071 29 66.118 30 131.190 592809

PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright 66.500 30 64.408 27 130.908 578006

GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith 64.571 27 64.079 26 128.650 537850

RUBICON I Davena Irish 62.429 23 65.724 28 128.152 516182

W ELLINGTON Andrew Buckley 63.714 26 60.789 23 124.504 496728

REMEMBER ME Jessica Clark 63.071 24 61.776 24 124.848 488101

SPRINGFIELD PASSION HIT Nina Boyd 60.500 22 62.961 25 123.461 476337

BENALBYN ROCK ON BY Courtney Larard 63.571 25 60.000 21 123.571 461017

ROMULUS R Claudia Hobson 60.071 20 60.066 22 120.137 427845

RIONNARC Shaun France 60.143 21 57.961 20 118.103 41756

Friday, 1 September 2017 12:11:10 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au


